
&2/odf/«-7
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Nine - FinalRequest No:
Pay Application Date: 
For Period Ending:

Project:
SBSC Contract #2210249 
SBSC Project #3226

4/7/2022
3/31/2022

Sarasota High School Track and Field Renovation 
2155 Bahia Vista Street 
Sarasota, FL 34237 $ 1,662,825.00ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS (1-30)
CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (1. +/- 2.)
TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE 
RETAINAGE:
TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (4. - 5.)
LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

1.
$ 239,300.46
$1,902,125.46

2.
3.To Owner:

School Board of Sarasota County 
1960 Landings Boulevard 
Sarasota, FL 34231

$ 1,902,125.464.
$5.
$ 1,902,125.466.
$ 1,791,498.187.

From Construction Manager:
Jon F. Swift, Inc.
2221 8th Street 
Sarasota, FL 34240

110627.281!8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 6. - 7.

9. BALANCE TO FINISH INCL. RETAINAGE (3. - 6.)

$

$

**************************************************************************************************************

CERTIFICATION BY THE CONTRACTOR: The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's 
knowledge, information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with 
the contract documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for 
Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR; Jon F. Swift, Inc.
Digitally signed by Justin Williams 

: DN:iC=US,
11 I Qti n Wi 11 m ^ EBJWtm@Jonfswiftinc.Gom, O=jon F

vJUOlll I VVIIIiaillO Swrftlr>c.,CN=Justin Williams
Date: 2022.04.07 1 4/7/2022BY:

Justin Williams, Vice President Date

Personally Known
Subscribed and sworn to before me this

April
7

STATE OF FLORIDA 
COUNTY OF Sarasota

,20 22day of

TV* l*******

Notary Public:________________________
My Commission Expires: January 25, 2025

k*** I7B/XS2S

****************^***^***********^***************^** ****★ ************+***************************************************

REVIEWED AND RECOMMENDED FOR PAYMENT
Digitally signed by BJ Grant 
Date: 20^(^,18 07:48:17 -04'00'BJ GrantBy:

Owner’s Representative: William Grant, SCSB Facilities Manager

4/7/20221 of 1Jon F Swift, Inc.












































